
Florida Trail Riders,
Inc.

Page 1 of
17

REDDICK MX # 5
02/10/2013
Race Results Race: 1 Printed: 01:58 pm
85cc 14-15

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 29 HON Ryan Garner 1 DNF
85cc 12-13

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 815 KTM 54329 Colton Eigenmann Titusville, FL 1 1
2 10 KTM Dennis Mullen 2 2
3 319 SUZ Christopher Post Jr 3 3
4 62 YAM 56382 Wyatt Dreggors Longwood, FL 4 4
5 33 KAW 56222 Nicholas Mason Venice, FL 5 5

6 121 KTM 54640 Austin Dickson Ponte Vedra Beach,
FL 6 6

85cc 7-11

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 46 YAM Jazzmyn Canfield 2 1
2 225 KTM Parker Mcguire Jacksonville, FL 4 2
3 19 SUZ Darek Pixton 3 4
4 180 KAW 58337 Tanner Walker Eustis, FL 5 3
5 14 HON Bryce Platt 7 5
6 54 SUZ Jonathan Fitzgerald 6 6
7 368 YAM Nathan Fleming 9 7
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8 848 YAM 56410 Trevor Loomis Apopka, FL 8 8
9 12 KTM Marc Gonzalez 1 DNF

Race Results Race: 2 Printed: 01:58 pm
4 Stroke

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 222 YAM Neviker Romero 3 1
2 55 YAM Sydhar La Roche 2 3
3 124 HON Daniel Calza 4 2
4 57 KAW Jesse Dyer 7 4
5 254 SUZ Pablo Guzman 6 5
6 128 HON Cody Madore 5 6
7 46 KTM Morgan Edwards 9 7
8 91 KAW Jared Wiggings 8 8

10 17 HAR Lucas Martins DNF 9
2 Stroke

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 23 YAM Kirk Eminger 3 1
2 16 SUZ Wyatt Syfrett 2 2
3 148 SUZ 56169 Nicholas Smyth Mims, FL 4 3
4 112 SUZ 57472 Cody Thomas Sarasota, FL 5 4
5 875 KTM Lacey Nordle Wildwood, FL 7 5
6 47 KTM 56614 Jonathan Baker Fairfield, FL 1 DNS
7 27 KTM Dylan Kooba 6 DNS

Race Results Race: 3 Printed: 01:58 pm
Quad 7-12

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points
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1 12 HON Ian Platt 1 1
Peewee 7-9

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 124 KTM Christopher Achatz 3 1
2 362 KTM Ryan Fleming 2 2
3 122 KTM Kyle Smith 1 4
4 818 COB Michael Derico 4 3
5 81 KTM Trey King 5 5

Peewee 4-6

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 615 COB Colton Trouille 1 1
2 57 KTM Chase Matott 2 2
3 357 YAM Holland Purser 3 3
4 27 KTM Ryder Mccarty 4 4
5 731 YAM Limay Rivera 5 5

Race Results Race: 4 Printed: 01:58 pm
Plus 40

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 27/ KTM Barry Mccarty 1 1
2 811 HON Eric Braun 2 2
3 42 HON Teddy Block 3 3

Plus 50

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 921 YAM 47544 Gary Emerson Brooksville, FL 1 1
2 13 HON 54613 Donald Owen Cocoa, FL 3 2
3 101 KTM 54659 Dan Dyer Inverness, FL 2 3
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4 75 KTM 45291 Michael Delligatti Deland, FL 4 4
5 052 YAM Robert Nagy 5 5
6 27 KAW 55832 Raymond Spudeck Tallahassee, FL 7 7
7 39 HON Bobby Mcclelland DNF 6
8 45 Unk Bill Kasavage 6 DNS

DNS 466 YAM 27240 Joe Steidl Melrose, FL DNS DNS
Women

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 32 SUZ Lydia Greiner 1 1
2 875 KTM Lacey Nordle Wildwood, FL 2 2

Race Results Race: 5 Printed: 01:58 pm
125 B

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 47 KTM 56614 Jonathan Baker Fairfield, FL 1 1
2 222 YAM Neviker Romero 2 2
3 1 KAW Mario Testa 3 3
4 25 YAM Ryan Hoover 4 4

DNF 15 SUZ Oscar Esparis DNF DNS
125 C

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 6 SUZ Gabriel Guzman 1 1 50
2 151 KAW Renzo Medvescig 2 3 47
3 304 KAW Ezequiel Suarez 3 5 45
4 97 SUZ Patrick Fitzgerald 6 4 43
5 864 HON Rolando Garcia 4 6 41
6 138 HON Gage Stern 7 8 40
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7 51 HON Richard Bong Jr 8 9 39
8 224 HON Bryan Shaffer 12 10 38
9 6/ SUZ Franco Dos Santos 16 7 37

10 951 YAM Hagios Dewet 11 12 36
11 212 KAW Wade Milligan 10 15 35
12 500 HON Michael Reynolds 13 14 34
13 11 HON Mark Zerrusen 17 11 33
14 114 KAW Tyler Taber 15 13 32
15 41 KAW Robert Foote 14 16 31
16 73 YAM 56381 David Dreggors Longwood, FL 18 17 30
17 34 KAW Garrett Black DNS 2 29
18 46 KTM Morgan Edwards 5 DNS 28
19 27 KTM Dylan Kooba 9 DNS 27

Race Results Race: 6 Printed: 01:58 pm
Peewee Oil 4-6

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 27 KTM Ryder Mccarty 1 1
2 357 YAM Holland Purser 2 2
3 731 YAM Limay Rivera 3 3

Peewee Mod

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 122 KTM Kyle Smith 1 1
2 362 KTM Ryan Fleming 2 2
3 124 KTM Christopher Achatz 3 3
4 615 COB Colton Trouille 4 4
5 818 COB Michael Derico 5 5
6 57 KTM Chase Matott 6 6
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Race Results Race: 7 Printed: 01:58 pm
65 Mod 7-12

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 95 KTM Cody Russell 2 1 50
2 718 KTM Karson Clements 3 2 47
3 100 KTM Jack Kinney 1 4 45
4 4 KTM 58585 Vincent Valente Kissimmee, FL 4 3 43
5 368 KTM Nathan Fleming 5 5 41
6 151 KTM Donny Smallwood Jr 6 6 40
7 15 KTM Trent Hagy 7 7 39
8 51 KTM 57139 Leighton Dreggors Longwood, FL 8 8 38
9 316 KTM Josh Mageloff 10 9 37

10 585 KAW Bobby Munro 9 10 36
DNF 12 KTM Marc Gonzalez DNF DNS

Race Results Race: 8 Printed: 01:58 pm
250/Open B

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 55 YAM Sydhar La Roche 2 1 50
2 613 SUZ Austin Rue 1 2 47
3 57 KAW Jesse Dyer 5 3 45
4 254 SUZ Pablo Guzman 4 4 43
5 1 KAW Mario Testa 3 5 41
6 31 KAW Dylan Peak 6 6 40
7 127 YAM Shane Kehoe 8 7 39
8 14 HON Scott Westbrook 7 8 38
9 23 YAM Kirk Eminger 10 9 37

10 148 SUZ 56169 Nicholas Smyth Mims, FL 9 10 36
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11 14/ YAM 51730 Ryan (peter)
Emerson Brooksville, FL 11 11 35

12 84 YAM Gareth
Ter-morshuizen 12 DNS 34

Race Results Race: 9 Printed: 01:58 pm
Plus 35

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 192 HON Billy Nuzzo 1 1
2 811 HON Eric Braun 2 2
3 42 HON Teddy Block 3 3
4 318 KTM 58006 Richard Sommers St Petersburg, FL 4 4

Vet C, Beginner

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 323 KTM Jeffery Smith 1 1
2 721 KAW 54084 Dwayne Sprenger Sr Fellsmere, FL 2 2
3 742 HON Russell Heggan 4 3
4 27 KAW 55832 Raymond Spudeck Tallahassee, FL 3 4

Race Results Race: 10 Printed: 01:58 pm
250/Open C

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 6 SUZ Gabriel Guzman 1 1
2 34 KAW Garrett Black 2 2
3 32 SUZ Devin Landry 3 3
4 159 HON Renzo Medvescig 6 4
5 304 KAW Ezequiel Suarez 5 5
6 212 KAW Wade Milligan 4 6
7 864 KAW Rolando Garcia 8 7
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8 138 HON Gage Stern 10 8
9 91 KAW Jared Wiggings 11 9

10 17 HAR Lucas Martins 9 12
11 500 HON Michael Reynolds 12 13
12 16 SUZ Wyatt Syfrett 16 10
13 185 KAW 56848 Mason Hobbs Mayakka City, FL 14 14
14 114 KAW Tyler Taber 13 15
15 224 HON Bryan Shaffer 7 DNF
16 108 SUZ Thorne Pavish 18 11
17 27 KTM Dylan Kooba 15 DNS
18 110 KAW Adam Aderhold 17 DNS
19 33 Unk Paul Colson 19 DNF

Race Results Race: 11 Printed: 01:58 pm
Girls 9-12

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 46 YAM Jazzmyn Canfield 1 1
Super Mini

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 815 KTM 54329 Colton Eigenmann Titusville, FL 1 1
2 10 KTM Dennis Mullen 3 2
3 3 KAW Perry Warren 2 3
4 19 SUZ Darek Pixton 4 4
5 319 SUZ Christopher Post Jr 6 5
6 225 KTM Parker Mcguire Jacksonville, FL 5 6
7 180 KAW 58337 Tanner Walker Eustis, FL 9 7
8 54 SUZ Jonathan Fitzgerald 8 8
9 14 HON Bryce Platt 10 9
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10 62 YAM 56382 Wyatt Dreggors Longwood, FL 7 DNF
Race Results Race: 12 Printed: 01:58 pm
Plus 45

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 27 KTM Barry Mccarty 1 1
2 589 KAW Ed Higgins 2 2

Evolution

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 48 HON 45199 Steve Loomis Sr Apopka, FL 1 1 50
2 466 YAM 27240 Joe Steidl Melrose, FL 2 2 47
3 81 SUZ Nick Garrett 2 3 45
4 921 HAR 47544 Gary Emerson Brooksville, FL 1 4 43
5 981 HON Brian Mcpherson 3 4 41
6 411 HON Chris Bunnell 4 5 40
7 101 YAM Kevin Herlong 5 6 39
8 91 YAM Dirk Hepworth 8 9 38
9 39 HON Bobby Mcclelland DNF 3 37

10 19 YAM Donald Baham 11 12 36
11 22 MAI Van Aderhold 6 DNS 35
12 57 YAM Tony Persampieri DNS 7 34
13 114 KTM Danny Baxley 9 DNS 33
14 33 HAR Chris West DNS 10 32

DNF 34 HAR Mason Boyd DNF DNS
DNF 45 Unk Bill Kasavage DNF DNS
DNS 23 MAI Tom Bell DNS DNS

Race Results Race: 13 Printed: 01:58 pm
65cc 10-12
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Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 100 KTM Jack Kinney 1 1
2 368 YAM Nathan Fleming 2 2
3 15 KTM Trent Hagy 3 3
4 585 KAW Bobby Munro 4 5
5 316 KTM Josh Mageloff 6 4
6 99 KAW Chance Wiggins 5 6

65cc 7-9

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 95 KTM Cody Russell 1 1
2 718 KTM Karson Clements 2 2
3 151 KTM Donny Smallwood Jr 3 4
4 122 KTM Kyle Smith 4 5
5 4 KTM 58585 Vincent Valente Kissimmee, FL 7 3
6 362 KTM Ryan Fleming 6 6
7 51 KTM 57139 Leighton Dreggors Longwood, FL 5 7

Race Results Race: 14 Printed: 01:58 pm
Plus 25

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 57 KAW Jesse Dyer 1 1
2 864 KAW Rolando Garcia 2 2

Plus 30

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 84 YAM Gareth
Ter-morshuizen 1 1

2 323 KTM Jeffery Smith 2 2
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Woods

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 112 SUZ 57472 Cody Thomas Sarasota, FL 1 1
2 848 KTM 54102 Steve Loomis Jr Apopka, FL 2 2

3 121 KTM 52224 Ethan Dickson Ponte Vedra Beach,
FL 4 3

4 121/ KTM 47423 Andy Dickson Ponte Vedra Beach,
FL 3 4

5 75 KTM 45291 Michael Delligatti Deland, FL 6 5
6 101 KTM 54659 Dan Dyer Inverness, FL 5 DNS

Race Results Race: 15 Printed: 01:58 pm
Quad B

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 3 HON Justin Mcdaniel 1 1
2 20 YAM Matthew Cameron 2 2

Quad C

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 3b YAM Wayne Whitehead 1 1
2 9 YAM Jeff Vlasin 2 2

Plus 35 Quad Men

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 372 KTM 54084 Dwayne Sprenger Sr Fellsmere, FL 1 1
2 25 SUZ Pablo Montanez 2 DNS

Quad 13-15

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points
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1 33 HON 56222 Nicholas Mason Venice, FL 1 DNS
Race Results Race: 16 Printed: 01:58 pm
Youth 13-15

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 815 KTM 54329 Colton Eigenmann Titusville, FL 2 2
2 3 KAW Perry Warren 3 3
3 51 HON Richard Bong Jr 4 4
4 97 SUZ Patrick Fitzgerald 9 1
5 11 HON Mark Zerrusen 6 5
6 848 KTM 54102 Steve Loomis Jr Apopka, FL 7 6
7 73 YAM 56381 David Dreggors Longwood, FL 8 7
8 47 KTM 56614 Jonathan Baker Fairfield, FL 1 DNS
9 27 KTM Dylan Kooba 5 DNS

Race Results Race: 17 Printed: 01:58 pm
Youth 16-24

Finish Number Brand License
# Name City,State Moto

1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Points

1 222 YAM Neviker Romero 1 1
2 6 SUZ Gabriel Guzman 3 2
3 613 SUZ Austin Rue 2 3
4 124 HON Daniel Calza 5 4
5 254 SUZ Pablo Guzman 7 5
6 128 HON Cody Madore 6 6
7 127 YAM Shane Kehoe 8 8
8 25 KAW Ryan Hoover 10 7
9 108 SUZ Thorne Pavish 12 9

10 41 KAW Robert Foote 13 10
11 55 YAM Sydhar La Roche 4 DNF
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12 121 KTM 52224 Ethan Dickson Ponte Vedra Beach,
FL 15 11

13 14 HON Scott Westbrook 9 DNS
14 23 YAM Kirk Eminger 11 DNF
15 32 SUZ Lydia Greiner 14 DNS

DNS 15 SUZ Oscar Esparis DNS DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters www.tracksidesoftware.com
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